March 27, 2024 v3 Specifications – RGB Series 1 / 30
1/30
RGB DC/DC Power Module
Series
Rugged 750W Buck / Step Down
Converter. Wide 1/16th Brick Footprint,
9-60V Input Range
RGB power modules perform step down voltage

March 27, 2024 v3 Specifications – RGB Series 2 / 30
2/30
Ordering Information:
Product
Identifier
Platform
Input
Voltage
Output
Power
Units
Main
Output
Current
Units
Safety
Class
Feature
Set
RG B 4W 500 W 033 A - 0 01
TDK-
Lambda
Rugged
1.95” x
1.5”
Step-
down
4W : 18-60 V
24 : 18-32 V
12  : 9-18V
400 – 400W
500 – 500W
750 – 750W
Watts
033 – 33A
045 – 45A
060 – 060A
Amps
See
option
table
Option Table:
Feature Set
Positive Logic
On/Off
Negative Logic
On/Off
Adjustable
Current Limit
0.145” Pin
Length
0.180” Pin
Length
-000 Yes - - Yes -
-001* - Yes - Yes -
-003 No Yes Yes Yes -
-007 - Yes -  Yes
*Preferred option
Product Offering: